SHORTNAME/CLIENT TYPES
3 YR FXR GOG BOND

5 YR FXR GHL BOND

7 YR FXR GHL BOND

TOTAL

BANK OF GHANA

COMMERCIAL BANKS
320,122,222.00

320,122,222.00

INVESTOR STOCKHOLDING POSITION AT31/03/2020

FIRMS & INST
19,527,203.00
4,219,790.00

23,746,993.00

INSURANCE CO
926,150.00

926,150.00

FOREIGN INVESTORS
525,512.00
1,480,000.00
525,512.00

RURAL BANKS

SSNIT

OTHERS
30,298,913.00
50,000.00
85,000.00
30,348,913.00

TOTAL

371,400,000.00
4,269,790.00
1,565,000.00
375,669,790.00



